

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11559/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2006 in WA No. 19/2006 of  
The

HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

ANOD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Mr. H.D.Thanvi,Adv.

Mr. Piyush Jain,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Chandna,Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. B.Dutta,ASG.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the month of September  
2007.

[MEERA HEMANT)

ASSTT.REGR.

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER